Technical Data Sheet
Remote Spectrum Monitors
For Remote RF Signal Monitoring
MS27101A
9 kHz to 6 GHz
MS27101A Specifications

Specifications MS27101A
MS27101A TDS PN: 11410-00853  Rev. L 7 of 8
Ordering Information
Standard Hardware
Hardware Options
Vision Software Options
AeroShield Software Options
SpectraVision Software Options
Standard Accessories (included with instrument)
Optional Accessories
Model Number Description
MS27101A Spectrum Monitor with 1 RF IN Port
(requires frequency option below)
Option Number Description
MS27101A-0706 9 kHz to 6 GHz Frequency Range
MS27101A-0001 Rack Mount Kit
MA8100A TRX NEON Signal Mapper
Option Number Description
MS27101A-0400 Vision Monitor Enabled
MS27101A-0401 Vision Locate Enabled (requires Option 400 above)
MS27101A-0407 Vision High-Speed Port Scanner Enabled
MS27101A-0479 Vision AM Demodulation/FM Deviation
MS27101A-0485 Vision Spectrum Occupancy (requires Option 400)
MS27101A-0486 Vision Coverage Mapping (requires Option 407)
Option Number Description
MS27101A-0482 AeroShield RF Drone Detection and Tracking
Option Number Description
MS27101A-0464 SpectraVision TETRA Enabled
MS27101A-0467 SpectraVision Scanner Enabled
MS27101A-0471 SpectraVision Satellite Enabled
MS27101A-0472 SpectraVision Signal Identification and Analysis: Basic
MS27101A-0473 SpectraVision Signal Identification and Analysis: Advanced
(requires Option 472)
MS27101A-0474 SpectraVision Power Monitoring Measurement
Part Number Description
40-187-R AC-DC Adapter
Part Number Description
760-288-R Transit Case